
Al4—Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 21,1984

Belknap Livestock Belleville Livestock
Dayton,Pa. Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday,April 18,1984 Wednesday, April 18,1984
Report Supplied by PDA Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 55. Comparedwith last CATTLE 192. Compared with
Wednesday’s market, slaughter l as i Wednesday’s market,
steers: One Good at 59.00, one slaughter cows steady to weak.
Standard at 55.00, few Utility 41.25- Few Choice holsteins 60.0042.00,
45.75. One Choice slaughter heifer few Standard 49.00-54.75. Few
at 58.00, couple Good 53.00&55.00. Standard and Good holsteins 49.60-
Breaking utility & Commercial ' 53-0®- Breaking Utility k Corn-
slaughter cows (NONE), few mercial slaughter cows 43.50-46.25,
Cutter & Boning Utility 40.75-45, few 47.00, Cutter k Boning Utility
couple High Dressing 47.50&48, 40.00-44.75, Canner k Low Cutter
Canner & Low Cutter 34.00-38.50, 37.00-40, Shells down to 33.00. Yield
Shells down to 30.00. Few Yield Grade #1 1120-1945 lbs. slaughter
Grade #1 1515-1850 lbs. slaughter bulk 48.75-55.10. Medium k Large
bulls 51.00-53.25. Frame #l-2 350400 lbs. feeder

last Thursday’s market: SI. cows
uneven, about steady. Couple
Choice 65.00 k 65.25; (few) Good
58.75-63.85; (few) Standard 50.00
56.00. SI. heifers: Couple Choice
61.00 k 62.75; few Good 54.75-58.00.
SI. cows: Breaking Utility k
Commercial 43.50-46.75; Cutter &

Boning Utility 41.00-44.75; Canner
k L. Cutter 37.50-41.00; Shells down
to 35.00. SI. bulls: (few) Yield
Grade No. 1, 1115-1900 lbs. 49.00-
56.25.

Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs. large
frame 51.0040.00; 300500 lb?
small frame 41.0055.00; 500-/00
lbs. large frame 46.00-58.00; 500-700
lbs. smallframe 44.00-53.00.

Veal Calves; Prime 103.00-
113.00; Choice 84.00-101.00; Good
69.0043.00; Standard 56.0048.00;
Utility 48.0055.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 90.00-115.00;
Heifers 61.00-77.00.

Hogs: 45.7547.50.
Sows: 37.7540.25.
Boars: 27.0041.00.FEEDER CATTLE: Heifers,

(Few) Large Frame No. 2 350-750
lbs. 43.00-49.00.

Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head 11.00-
18.00; 3045 lbs. per head 17.00-
26.00; 3550 lbs. per head 25.00-
31.00.

Goats: Per head 8.0045.00.

CALVES: 389. (few) Prime
93.00-100.00; Choice 75.00-89.00;
(few) Good 63.00-70.00; Standard &

Good 70-105 lbs. 53.0084.00; Utility
6085 lbs. 48.00-55.00.

FARM CALVES: 5.00-10.00
lower. Hoi. Bulls 90-130 lbs. 68.00-
118.00, mostly 85.00-110.00; Hoi.
Heifers 85-150 lbs. 59.0080.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few
Medium Frame #1 400440 lbs.
feeder heifers 41.50-49, few
Holsteins 465420 lbs. 46.5048.50.
Few Medium Frame #1430455 lbs.
feeder bulls 45.2541.50.

steers38.00-50.00.
CALVES 167. One Choice vealer

at 80.00, couple Good at 09.00,
Standard and Good 70105 lbs.
50.0040, few Utility 6085 lbs. 40.00
48.00.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster,Md.
Tuesday, April 10

Report suppliedby auction
SLAUGHTER: Cows: 1.00to 1.50

higher. High Yield 46.0047.75;
Utility 41.0046.00; Canners 39.00
42.50; Shelly 39.00 down. Bulls-1.00
higher. Good 51.6045.75. Fed
Steers- Choice to 65.75; Good 58.00
62.00; Holsteins 52.0059.00. Fed
Heifers- Low Choice 57.5049.00;
Holstesin 50.0043.25. Veal Calves-
Good demand for all weights. Good
75.0088.00; Standard 50.0070.00;
Stock/Thin 35.0050.00; Killers 80
100 lbs. 50.0060.00; Weak/Rough
30.00-down. Farm Calves-15.00 to
20.00 higher. Heifers 95-110 lbs.
60.0065.00; Bulls 100120 lbs. 90.00
113.00; 9095 lbs. 82.00107.00. Hogs-
Steady with last week. US #l&2 215-
240 lbs. to 48.75; US #l&3 210260
lbs. 46.0046.50; 195-210 lbs. 42.50
45.00. Sows- 325475 lbs. 39.0042.00.
Boars- 400600 lbs. to 34.25. Easter
Bunnies by the head- Small 1.50
3.00; Fryers 2.003.00; Heavy 3.00
6.00.

CALVES 72. Couple Good
vealers 64.00&69, one Standard at
54.00, Standard & Good 90-110 lbs.
50.00-55,65-85 lbs. 42.00-53.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 60.00-100.00. Beef cross
bulls and heifers 7090 lbs. 52.00
59.00.

HOGS 241. Barrows and gilts
11.5012 lower. US No. 1-2 215-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 47.00-48.25,
No. 1-3 205-250 lbs. 46.0047, No. 2-3
205-280lbs. 44.0046, few No. 1-3185-
195 lbs. 43.5045.25. Few US No. 1-3
340460 lbs. sows 39.50-42.00, few
235-335 lbs. 34.75-37.50. Boars 30.00
32.75.

FEEDER PIGS 78. US No. 1-3 20
35 lbs. feeder pigs 20.00-30 per
head, No. 1-3 4050 lbs. 34.0038 per
head.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90135 lbs. 75.00111, few down to
55.00, mostly 85.00107.00.

HOGS 315. Barrows and gilts 25
cental lower. US No. 1-2 205-235
lbs. barrows and gilts 47.75-49.10,
No. 1-32-250 lbs. 44.0047, lot No. 2-3
278 lbs. at44.00, few lots No. 1-3170
180 lbs. 42.0042.85. US No. 1-3 315-
525 lbs. sows 37.0042, couple 45.50.
Few Boars at 31.00.

FEEDER PIGS 215. US No. 1-3
2035 lbs. feeder pigs 25.00-32 per
head, No. 1-3 3050 lbs. 29.0035, No.
1-3 6070 lbs. 40.0043.50 per head.

SHEEP 36. Choice 15-65 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 50.00-65.00.
Slaughter ewes 5.0011.50. GOATS
73: Kids 5.0017.00 per head, Large
12.0029per head.

HOGS; 30. (few) No. 1-3 235-237
lbs. 47.35-47.60; Sows (few) US No.
1-3 350-560 lbs. 38.5044.50.

FEEDER PIGS 7. lot US No. 1-3
45 lbs. at36.50 per head.

SHEEP: 33. (few) Choice 25-80
lbs. 57.5046.00; (few) Good 3545
lbs. 50.0045.00. Few SI. ewes:
15.00-28.00.

GOATS: 20. Large adults 14.00
24.00.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, April 18

Report supplied by auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 45.1048.25; Cutters 39.00
44.75; Canners 35.75-38.75; Shells
30.00.

Heifers: Standard 50.2544.00;
Commercial 41.0048.50.

Steers: Choice 60.25-63.50; Good
55.1049.25; Standards2.7s-54.85.

Bulls: Good 51.0044.10; Stan-
dard 49.0042.00.

SHEEP 37. Lot Choice & Prime
90 lbs. spring slaughter lambs at
68.00, lot 47 lbs. at 61.00, Good &

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thors., April 19

Report Supplied byPDA
CATTLE; 273. Compared with

Low Choice 2035 lbs. 15.0020.00
per head.

GOATS 45:10.0031.00 per head. STOCKER: Steers- 3.00 to 4.00
lower. Good to Choice 300-700 lbs.
52.0061.00. Holsteins- 300600 lbs.

FOR SALE
BLACK REVOLUTION " 100"

3year old Proven Herd Sire - Calved 6-1-81 Sire - Blk. Rev. “36"
Dam - QueenRuth.
He's done an outstanding job as clean up bull on our Select Herd
of Angus Seed Stock females.
He'll contribute growth, conformation, calving ease & per-
formance to your herd. We'll shoe you his offspring. He'll show
you where the Beef is!

Priced at $2,000.00 Available Immediately.
Myerstown, PA 717-933-8274

#514
#513

Com Pellets - Buffered
38% Dairy Meal

(Includes Cash andVolume Discount)

CALL TOLL FREE

Livestock market and auction news

New Holland
Dairy

w DAIRY FEEDS
PENNFIELD

QUALITY - PERFORMANCE ■ SERVICE

14% Dairy Pellets - Buffered... $183.03 *Net/Ton

16% Dairy Pellets $185.92 •Net/Ton

#506/513 16% FlakeBlend - Buffered $194•32 *Net/Ton

#519 20% Dairy Pellets s2oo.Bs*Net/Ton
CONCENTRATES;
#526 26% Hi Moist

5232.50-NM/Ton

5267.09•Net/Ton

34% Hi-YieldCone. Pellets
m% Fat &Buffered $285.13 •Net/Ton

+ “No Charge” for roughage testing.
+ Computer Calculated “Least Cost” Feeding Program.
+ Bulk Feed Delivered Within 24 Hours FromReceipt Of Order.
+ Com MerchandisingProgram
+ Dairy Terms: Vh% Cash Discount -Due 15thof Following Month.
+ Well Trained “Dairy Specialists” WhoCan Help Solve Problems When

They Occur.

43.00- ; 850-950 lbs. 47.00-53.00.
Heifers- 300-600 lbs. Choice 49.50-
54.50; Good 43.00-49.00. Bulls- 300
500 lbs. Good 50.00-55.00; Medium
45.00- Pigs and Shoats- Good
demand. By the Head; 20-30 lbs.
31.00- 30-50 lbs. 33.00-44.00. By
the Lb.: one lot 55 lbs. at 79.50. Kid
Goats- 80 head. Fat 22.00-34.00;
Light 10.00-20.00. Mature Goats-
Big 40.00-55.00; Medium 20.00-
32.00. Spring Lambs- 240 bead. 25-
40 lbs. Choice 70.00-92.00; Good
60.00- 4060 lbs. Choke 65.00-
77.00; Good 57.00-65.00. 6060 lbs.
Choice 60.0064.00; Good 55.00-
60.00. 80-95 lbs. Choice 60.0065.00;
Good 56.0060.00. 95-110 lbs. Choice
59.0066.00. Sheep- 45 head. Mainly
16.00- Yearling to 35.00.

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, April 18

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 118 cows,

134 heifers, and 8 bulls.
Market stronger.
Load of PA Fresh cows 525.00

1075.00.
Load of PA Fresh cows 775.00

1100.00.
Herd of 22 head all stages cows

420.00-
Load of Canada Fresh cows

685.00- springers 750.00
1325.00.

Load of PA springers 825.00
1075.00.

Load of Susquehanna Co. Fresh
cows 850.00-1300.00.

Herd of 28 head all stages cows
300.00-825.00.

Locally consigned cows 410.00
1000.00.

Springing heifers610.00640.00.
Open heifers 235.00420.00.'
Bulls 400.00825.00.

PFROM PA: 1-800-732-0467
FROMNJ, DE. MD: 1-800-233-0202

v

#538
#534


